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APRES BEANIE
B437

Wy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )
Fabric Weight (gsm)
Approx Carton Weight ( kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

R

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Soft-Spun Acrylic
Heavyweight multi yarn cable knit
design

Bold two colour design

Luxury pom pom

Luxurious faux Shearling thermal
band for extra warmth

Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

147

340

12.8
60x40x43

72
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Pricelist Pack Qty 6

Poly Bag Qty 6
Commodity Code 6505009090
AVAILABLE COLOURS

Classic Emerald/Soft Light Oxford Light Oxford
Red/True Pink White Grey/Black Navy/Fire Red Grey/Citron Navy/Mustard

Azure Orange/Graphit Graphite
Blue/Oxford Grey Grey/Blush
Navy
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